
#2 Julian Stoneman D;2-0

#2 J. Stoneman D;4-3

#1 B. Walker II F;1:43

#1 B. Walker II F;0:31

#7 C. Stansberry D;10-5

#3 K. Lundy F;1:11

#2 J. Stoneman M;9-0

#2 J. Stoneman

#6 M. Owen

#5 N. Wheeler

#3 K. Lundy

#7 C. Stansberry

#4 D. Hypes

K. Lockhart F;FOR

#1 B. Walker II
#1 Bryant Walker II(IND)

BYE

for feit(EG)

Kevin Lockhart(WIRT)

#4 Derrick Hypes(YG)

BYE

BYE

#7 Caleb Stansberry(WILL)

#3 Kaden Lundy(OG)

BYE

BYE

#5 Nicholas Wheeler(IND)

#6 Michael Owen(IND)

BYE

BYE

#2 Julian Stoneman(WILL)

#3 Kaden Lundy F;1:44

#6 M. Owen F;0:36

#7 C. Stansberry D;3-2

K. Lockhart D;3-2

#3 Kaden Lundy(OG)

#3 K. Lundy F;0:37

Kevin Lockhart D;9-7
K. Lockhart

#6 M. Owen
K. Lockhart

#4 D. Hypes

#5 N. Wheeler

#6 M. Owen F;FOR
f. feit

#6 Michael Owen(IND)

BYE

#5 Nicholas Wheeler(IND)

BYE

#4 Derrick Hypes(YG)

BYE

Kevin Lockhart(WIRT)
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

for feit(EG)

BYE
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5

6

8

7

14

15

27

Third Place

Fifth Place

13

 

 

 

 

 

 

 29

16

17

23

22

28

Champion

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Loser of 1
Loser of 8

7Loser of

6Loser of

5Loser of

14Loser of

15Loser of

22Loser of

23Loser of

#7 Caleb Stansberry(WILL)
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#6 T. Clark

#5 Dylan Heinrich(OG)

#4 Jude Childers(UN)

#6 Tyler Clark(BERK)

#1 Noah Brown D;7-0

#2 N. Buckalew D;7-0

#1 N. Brown D;2-0

#1 N. Brown

#5 D. Heinrich F;FOR

#4 J. Childers D;2-1

#2 N. Buckalew
#2 Noah Buckalew(PAT)

BYE

#6 Tyler Clark(BERK)

#4 Jude Childers(UN)

#3 for feit(RIP)

#5 Dylan Heinrich(OG)

BYE

#1 Noah Brown(WG)

BYE

#3 f. feit
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10

18

19

30

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

BYE

#3 for feit(RIP)

#6 T. Clark

#3 f. feit

#4 J. Childers F;FOR

#5 D. Heinrich T;15-0;3:00

#5 Dylan Heinrich T;15-0;3:00

32

 

 
25

24

31

Champion

  

Loser of 9

Loser of 10

  

Loser of 19

Loser of 18

Loser of 24

Loser of 25
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BYE

#4 Grant Murphy(HUNT)

#3 Rory Bunner(UN)

BYE

#1 Jeffrey Jones D;8-4

#2 Z. McClung D;3-2

#1 J. Jones F;2:35

#1 J. Jones

#4 G. Murphy D;6-0

#3 R. Bunner

#2 Z. McClung
#2 Zachary McClung(WG)

BYE

BYE

#3 Rory Bunner(UN)

#4 Grant Murphy(HUNT)

#5 Brandon Bragg(RAV)

BYE

#1 Jeffrey Jones(IND)

BYE

#5 B. Bragg
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11

 

 

20

21

33

Third Place

Fifth Place
#5 Brandon Bragg 

BYE

#5 Brandon Bragg(RAV)

BYE

#5 B. Bragg

#3 R. Bunner F;0:47

#4 G. Murphy

#3 Rory Bunner D;7-6

 

 

 
 

26

34

Champion

  

Loser of 11

  

  

Loser of 21

Loser of 20

Loser of 26
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#1 M. Moore D;4-0

#1 M. Moore F;0:15

#2 K. Lockhart D;6-0

#3 Tyler Adkins(CLAY)

#2 Kamran Lockhart(IND)

#1 Matthew Moore(RIP)

#3 Tyler Adkins(CLAY)

#2 Kamran Lockhart(IND)

#1 Matthew Moore(RIP)

HWT

West Virginia Jr. States, 11&12 Uppers

2

3

4

March 5-6, 2016

#1 Matthew Moore
Champion

#3 Tyler Adkins
Third Place

#2 Kamran Lockhart
Second Place
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